HOTEL

COFFEE BREAK ENHANCEMENTS

FROM THE BAKERY

Selection of Housemade Muffins (per piece)

Fresh Baked Croissant, Danish Pastries or Muffins (per piece)
Assorted Tea Sandwiches (3 kinds 2 piece per person)
Chocolate Chip Cookies (per dozen)

Double Chocolate Fudge Brownies (per dozen)

Miniature French Pastries (per dozen)

Tea Scones with Créeme Fraiche and Local Preserves (per dozen)
Chocolate Covered Strawberries (per dozen)

BEVERAGE ADDITIONS

Assorted Fruit Juices (per bottle)

Assorted Soft Drinks (per bottle)

Still and Sparkling 250ml (per bottle)

Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee and Tea (per pot — 10 cups)

ADDITIONS

Individual Fruit Yogurt (per piece)

Granola Bars (per piece)

Whole Seasonal Fruit (per person)

Popcorn, Chips or Pretzels (per person)

Sliced Seasonal Fruit with Biscotti (per person)

Seasonal Veggies with Hummus and Blue Cheese Dip

Domestic Cheese Presentation with Grapes and Crackers (per person)
Imported Cheese Presentation with Grapes and Crackers (per person)
Assorted Housemade Pizzas ( per 8 slice round)

$2.50
$2.50
$9.00
$20.00
$26.00
$32.00
$65.00
$40.00

$4.25
$3.75
$4.50
$16.00

$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$18.00
$12.00
$19.00
$22.00
$19.00



