

COFFEE BREAK ENHANCEMENTS

FROM THE BAKERY

Selection of Housemade Muffins (per piece)	\$2.50
Fresh Baked Croissant, Danish Pastries or Muffins (per piece)	\$2.50
Assorted Tea Sandwiches (3 kinds 2 piece per person)	\$9.00
Chocolate Chip Cookies (per dozen)	\$20.00
Double Chocolate Fudge Brownies (per dozen)	\$26.00
Miniature French Pastries (per dozen)	\$32.00
Tea Scones with Crème Fraiche and Local Preserves (per dozen)	\$65.00
Chocolate Covered Strawberries (per dozen)	\$40.00

BEVERAGE ADDITIONS

Assorted Fruit Juices (per bottle)	\$4.25
Assorted Soft Drinks (per bottle)	\$3.75
Still and Sparkling 250ml (per bottle)	\$4.50
Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee and Tea (per pot – 10 cups)	\$16.00

ADDITIONS

Individual Fruit Yogurt (per piece)	\$3.00
Granola Bars (per piece)	\$3.00
Whole Seasonal Fruit (per person)	\$4.00
Popcorn, Chips or Pretzels (per person)	\$5.00
Sliced Seasonal Fruit with Biscotti (per person)	\$18.00
Seasonal Veggies with Hummus and Blue Cheese Dip	\$12.00
Domestic Cheese Presentation with Grapes and Crackers (per person)	\$19.00
Imported Cheese Presentation with Grapes and Crackers (per person)	\$22.00
Assorted Housemade Pizzas (per 8 slice round)	\$19.00